StepUp of DSDO11x to DSDO 115A
STU3BSE077324R1
Product ID STU3BSE077324R1
ABB Type Designation DSDO 115A
Catalog Description StepUp of DSDO11x to DSDO 115A
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DSDO 115AABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
0.32 kgGross Weight
StepUp of DSDO11x to DSDO 115AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
StepUp of DSDO11x to DSDO 115AMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
320 gPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
ExchangePart Type
I-O ModuleProduct Name
0.32 kgProduct Net Weight
I-O_ModuleProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Västerås, SwedenStocked At
(Warehouses)
StepUp of DSDO 110/DSDO 115 to DSDO 115A DSDO 115A replaces DSDO
115 if the DSDO 115 specification of maximum load current specified to
0.15A is fulfilled. DSDO 115A replaces DSDO 110 if 24 V DC is used and the
DSDO 110 specification of maximum load current specified to 0.15A is
fulfilled. Note! The replaced part with RMA to be returned according to
T&C otherwise an extra charge will be required.
Technical Information
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category